Product
Document
Published by
ams OSRAM Group
CMOSIS / AWAIBA
is now
Member of the
ams Group

Package 107 pins µPGA
Glass double sided AR coated
ORDERING INFORMATION
CMV8000 Description
CMV8000ES-1E5M1PA Monochrome version
CMV8000ES-1E5M1PN Monochrome version
with removeable glass lid
CMV8000ES-1E5C1PA RGB Bayer Color version
Total pixel area
2528 rows
3584 columns
sequencer